Chassis Based Switches
DGS-6600 Series
Superior Performance
Terabit switching capacity1 provides high speed
backbone for campus or enterprise.
Highly Scalable
Hot swappable I/O cards support 10/100/1000BASE-T
(with & without PoE), Gigabit SFP, 10GbE SFP+, and

• RFC5240 PIM-BSR MIB
• RFC5519 MGMD-STD MIB
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Warranty
4-Slot Chassis
DGS-6604 6600-Series Chassis Switch, 4-Slot Base with fan module and no power supply Limited Lifetime
DGS-6604-SK 6600-Series Chassis Switch Starter Kit (DGS-6604 + DGS-6600-CM + DGS-6600-PWR) Limited Lifetime
DGS-6604-SK-48T 6600-Series Chassis Switch Starter Kit (DGS-6604 + DGS-6600-CM + DGS-6600-48T + DGS-6600-PWR) Limited Lifetime
DGS-6604-SK-48P 6600-Series Chassis Switch Starter Kit (DGS-6604 + DGS-6600-CM + DGS-6600-48P + DGS-6600-PWR) Limited Lifetime
Building Networks for People
DGS-6600 Series Chassis Based Switches
©2012 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link, the D-Link logo, and D-ViewCam are trademarks or registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Other
trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com
1 DGS-6608 only
2 Future feature
3 Limited Lifetime Warranty available only in the U.S.A.
  Product specifications, size, and shape are subject to change without notice, and actual product appearance may differ from that depicted herein.
8-Slot Chassis
DGS-6608 6600-Series Chassis Switch, 8-Slot Base with fan module and no power supply Limited Lifetime
DGS-6608-SK 6600-Series Chassis Switch Starter Kit (DGS-6608 + DGS-6600-CM-II + DGS-6600-PWR) Limited Lifetime
DGS-6608-SK-48T 6600-Series Chassis Switch Starter Kit (DGS-6608 + DGS-6600-CM-II + DGS-6600-48T + DGS-6600-PWR) Limited Lifetime
DGS-6608-SK-48P 6600-Series Chassis Switch Starter Kit (DGS-6608 + DGS-6600-CM-II + DGS-6600-48P + DGS-6600-PWR) Limited Lifetime
Modules
DGS-6600-48P 48-port Gigabit PoE Module for DGS-6600 Series Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-48S 48-port SFP Module for DGS-6600 Series Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-48T 48-port Gigabit Module for DGS-6600 Series Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-48TS 24-port Gigabit Module and 24-port SFP for DGS-6600 Series Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-8XG 8-port 10G XFP Module for DGS-6600 Series Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-16XS-D 16-port 10GbE SFP+ Module for DGS-6600 Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-CM Control Module for DGS-6600 Series Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-CM-II Control Module for DGS-6608 Chassis Switch Limited Lifetime
DGS-6600-PWR 850W AC Power Module for DGS-6600 Series Chassis Switch 5 Year
DGS-6600-FAN Fan Module for DGS-6604 5 Year
DGS-6600-FAN-II Fan Module for DGS-6608 5 Year
Optional Optical Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Module, up to 10Km 2 Year
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Module, up to 550m 2 Year
DEM-421XT 10GBASE-SR Multimode XFP, up to 300m 2 Year